
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Vanny Verbian Stephanie
PROPOSAL SKRIPSI
PERSEPSI FOLLOWERS MENGENAI KONTEN FOOD INSTAGRA…
0-Vanny_Verbian_Stephanie-Proposal_Skripsi-Persepsi_Audie…
196.61K
32
5,608
37,871
16-Jun-2023 12:48PM (UTC+0700)
2117126125

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.




